COCKTAILS
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WEST COAST

DUTCH COFFEE

BOLS GENEVER 21 / TIA MARIA /
ESPRESSO / BUTTERSCOTCH SYRUP /
VANILLA CREAM

JOYA LEMONADE
BULLEIT BOURBON /

GRAND MARNIER / LEMON JUICE /
BITTER LEMON / CITRUS SYRUP

CHAIJITO

BACARDI CARTE FUEGO /

MINT / BROWN SUGAR / LIME /
CHAITEA SYRUP / PURE LEAF ICETEA

MANGO PASSION
CAIPIROSKA

GREY GOOSE / MANGO /
LIME / PASSION FRUIT /
VANILLA SUGAR

FLOWERPOWER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE /
ST-GERMAIN / HIBISCUS SYRUP /
LIME / ROSE WATER

SMOKED BLOODY MARY
GREY GOOSE / TOMATO JUICE /
LEMON SALT / ROSE PEPPER /
WORCESTERSHIRE / TABASCO /
SMOKED ROSEMAR

€9,50

10,50

92,50

10,50

10,50

No.1
PORNSTAR MARTINI 11,50
GREY GOOSE / BOLS VANILLA /
PASSION PUREE / VANILLA SYRUP /
LIME / CAVA
NEGRONI 9,50
STAR OF BOMBAY /
GALLIANO L'APERITIVO /
MARTINI ROSSO
RASPBERRY FIELDS 9,50
BACARDI BLANCA /
CUARENTA Y TRES /
BOLS BLUEBERRY / LEMON /
RASBERRY PUREE
GINGER MONKEY 10,50
MONKEYSHOULDER / LEMON /
GINGER SYRUP /
GRAPEFRUIT BITTERS
G.B OLD FASHIONED 11,50

*GINGERBREAD OLD FASHIONED*
8YO BACARDI / GINGERBREAD SYRUP /
GRAPEFRUIT BITTERS /

ROASTED CINNAMON STICK

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
+ TONIC & THYME / LIME

BOMBAY EAST
+ TONIC & SEREH

STAR OF BOMBAY
+ TONIC & BASIL / CUCUMBER

BOLS 21
+ TONIC & ROSEMARY / ORANGE

CORENWYN
+ TONIC & BASIL / LIME

HIBISCUS VODKA
+ SPARKLING WATER &
HIBISCUS FLOWERS / LIME

LEMONGRASS VODKA
+ 7UP & LEMONGRASS / MINT

BACARDI BLANCO
+ BITTER LEMON & MINT / LIME

BACARDI RESERVA

10,00

11,00

12,00

92,00

9,00

9,00

10,50

+ GINGER ALE & GINGER / LEMONGRASS
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- SHOTIJE -
FRENCH KISS
BOLS GENEVER 21

BOLS PARFAIT AMOUR,

BOLS LYCHEE
&
A SZECHUAN BUTTON
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